Lot 13 Crystal
LOT 13 CRYSTAL SPRINGS ROAD, JANESVILLE, WI, Springs Road,
53548

Janesville, WI,
53548

06/14/2011

05/17/2011
$19,900

06/14/2011

The best of both worlds, a condo lot in the country. Private drive leading right

to your private pier on the river. Own your own piece of the PUD at a cost well
below tax assessed value.

Jason Miller
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Gr
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Utilities: Electricity Available

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 552

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: joint well available

Sewer: Other

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jason Miller Agent Email: jm7189@charter.net
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